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ATTACHMENT 1 



LEVONORGESTREL 

-_*-_ - - - -  ___1_------ -  -  . - - -  “ .  _ -  

IMPLANT; IMPLANTATION 
LEVONORGESTREL 

BX + WYETH AYERST 75MG/IMPLANT 

NORPLANT II 
BX POPULATION COUNCIL 75MG/IMPLANT 

NORPLANT SYSTEM IN PLASTIC CONTAINER 
36MG/IMPLANT + WYETH AYERST 

INTRAUTERINE DEVICE 
MIRENA 

-I- BERLEX LABS 

TABLET; ORAL 
PLAN B 

+ WOMENS CAPITAL 

; INTRAUTERINE 

52MG 

0.75MG 

LEVONORGESTREL; *MULTIPLE* 
SEE ETHINYL ESTRADIOL; LEVONORGESTREL 

LEVORPHANOL TARTRATE 

INJECTABLE; INJECTION 
LEVO-DROMORAN 

f ICN 2MG/ML 

TABLET; ORAL 
L33VO-DROMORAN 

AB + ICN 2MG - 

LEWORPHANOL TARTR2WE 
AE3 ROXANE 2MG - 

LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 

TABLET; ORAL 
LEVOXYL 

BX JONES PHARMA 0.025MG 

PRESCRIPTION DRUG PRODUCT LIST 

N20627 001 
AUG 15, 1996 

N20544 001 
NOV 01, 1996 

N20088 001 
DEC 10, 1990 

N21225 001 
DEC 06, 2000 

N21045 001 
JUL 28, 1999 

NO8719 001 
DEC 19, 1991 

NO8720 001 
DEC 19, 1991 

N74278 001 
MAR 31, 2000 

N21301 001 
MAY 25, 2001 

LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 

TABLET; ORAL 
LEVOXYL 

BX JONES PHARMA 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX + 

UNITHROID 
BX STEVENS J 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX 

BX + 

3-216 

0.05MG 

0.075MG 

0.088MG 

O.lMG 

0.112MG 

0.125MG 

0.137MG 

0.15MG 

0.175MG 

0.2MG 

0.3MG 

0.025MG 

0.05MG 

0.075MG 

0.088MG 

O.lMG 

0.112MG 

0.125MG 

0.15MG 

0.175MG 

0.2MG 

0.3MG 

N21301 002 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 003 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 004 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 005 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 006 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 007 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 008 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 009 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 010 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 011 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21301 012 
MAY 25, 2001 

N21210 001 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 002 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 003 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 004 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 005 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 006 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 007 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 008 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 009 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 010 
AUG 21, 2000 

N21210 011 
AUG 21, 2000 
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